Women’s Pro Winners: Pottstown Rumble Volleyball Tournament

2023

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open

Women's Open

Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open

Women's Open

Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open

Women's Open

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

1st Teegan Van Gunst, Aurora Davis
2nd Jessica Crum, Kelly Vieira

3rd-4th Jaidyn Blanchfield / Taylor Horsfall
3rd-4th Sydney Alvis / Maddy Kline
5th-8th Sarah Wood, Ashley McGinn
5th-8th Hailey Wolfe, Nevaeh Wolfe
5th-8th Haley Kleespies, Chloee Kleespies
5th-8th Ashley McGinn, Sarah Wood

9th-16th Amy Jo Opsal, Kara Smith

9th-16th Brianne Giangiobbe, Brittney Moyer
9th-16th Maredith Devlin, Kendall Yount
9th-16th Lauren Hess, Mary Tobin

9th-16th Nicole Lott, Jenna Potts

9th-16th Ricki Alex, Kristen Kane

9th-16th Bri Barker, Denise De Vine

9th-16th Cassaundra Kleespies, Haley Kleespies

1st Teegan Van Gunst, Aurora Davis

2nd Jessica Crum, Kelly Vieira

3rd-4th Bri Civiero, Denise De Vine

3rd-4th Sydney Drooker, Maddy Kline

5th-8th Sarah Wood, Ashley McGinn

5th-8th Hailey Wolfe, Nevaeh Wolfe

5th-8th Haley Kleespies, Chloee Kleespies

5th-8th Jaidyn Blanchfield, Jaelyn Keene

9th-16th Cassaundra Kleespies, MacKenzie Kleespies

9th-16th Lauren Hess, Rachel Hess
9th-16th Carla Magdangal, karina almeda
9th-16th Lauren Lubarski, Taylor Buckner- Wg~~~=~~
9th-16th Lexi Morrow, Britthey Moyer
9th-16th Melissa Rigo, Alycia Rackliffe
9th-16th Autumn Jenkins , Jacklyn Baker
9th-16th Cara Shultz, Coco Shultz

1st Lydia Smith, Aurora Davis

2nd Katie Lindstrom, Megan Gebhard
3rd-4th Emily Hartong, Katie Spieler

3rd-4th Jessica Gaffney, Carly Kan

5th-8th Jessica Crum, Kelly Vieira

5th-8th Kimberly Hildreth, Sarah Schermerhorn
5th-8th Chloee Kleespies, MacKenzie Kleespies
5th-8th Maddy Kline, Nicole Lott

9th-16th Sarah Wood, Ashley McGinn
9th-16th Alexa Strange, Chelsea Rice



https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=116637
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=53237
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=130473
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=85868
https://volleyballlife.com/player/30055
https://volleyballlife.com/player/25220
https://volleyballlife.com/player/46068
https://volleyballlife.com/player/46058
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=77709
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=19478
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=143997
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=179950
https://volleyballlife.com/player/46047
https://volleyballlife.com/player/19423
https://volleyballlife.com/player/52112
https://volleyballlife.com/player/80174
https://volleyballlife.com/player/33816
https://volleyballlife.com/player/32804
https://volleyballlife.com/player/30200
https://volleyballlife.com/player/110313
https://volleyballlife.com/player/46079
https://volleyballlife.com/player/77380
https://volleyballlife.com/player/46057
https://volleyballlife.com/player/46082
https://volleyballlife.com/player/11729
https://volleyballlife.com/player/21891
https://volleyballlife.com/player/26732
https://volleyballlife.com/player/9630
https://volleyballlife.com/player/77376
https://volleyballlife.com/player/46075
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=116637
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=53237
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=130473
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=85868
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=114948
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=81736
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=76627
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=91848
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=77709
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=19478
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=143997
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=179950
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=107786
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=173040
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=133875
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=109552
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=141143
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=95006
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=94035
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=74243
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=95857
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=66172
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=124414
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=130444
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=75081
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=44606
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=161583
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=102769
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=103005
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=154509
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=131102
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=112157
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=113561
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=110336
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=111211
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=53314
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=16806
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=179950
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=109552
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=91848
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=89152
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=77709
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=19478
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=110966
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=164095

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015

Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open

Women's Open

Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open

Women's Open

Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open

Women's Open

Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open

Women's Open

Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open

Women's Open

Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's

Women's

Women's
Women's
Women's

Women's

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th

1st
2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th

1st
2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th

5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th

1st
2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th

1st
2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th

1st
2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th

Victoria Dennis, Sasha Karelov
Jessica Tramontozzi , Autumn Jenkins
Melissa Rigo, Alexandra Stein

Lauren Hess, Rachel Hess

Mariana Molina, Lindsey Sparks

Sydney Alvis, Jordyn Beans

Roberta McGuiney, Rachael Holehouse
Mariana Molina, Chloe Kleespies
Cassaundra Kleespies, MacKenzie Kleespies
Jessica Crum, Kelly Vieira

sam agostini, debbie schendel

Christy Jewett, Jamie Bredahl

Petra Duchoslavova, Alysson Henson

Rachel Aumann, Becca Roembke

Cassie Kleespies, Kenzie Kleespies
Petra Duchoslavova, Stephanie Neville
Rachel Aumann, Brianna Neumeyer

Hadley Swartz, Bayleigh Hoffman

Renee Schultz, Cara Schultz
Katlyn Castillo, Rachael Holehouse
Lexi Kegerise, Debbie Schendel

Xuan Gao, Carsen Mata

Agnieszka Pregowska, Aleksandra Wachowicz
Cassie Kleespies, Kenzie Kleespies

Sam Agostini, Debbie Schendel

Rachael Holehouse, Faith Visconti

Roberta McGuiney, Bayleigh Hoffman

Laura Avena, Alexandra Vajdova

Kayla Jeckell, Erin Harman

Jocelyn Nolen, Kristen Deonarine

Dana Fiume, Hilary Hunter

Kayleigh Hoffman, Hadley Swartz
Kayla Jeckell, Erin Harman

Faith Rohn, Rachael Holehouse

Maria Scocca, Sadie Kessler

Cassie Kleespies, Mackenzie Kleespies
Kat Castillo, Jess Tramontozzi

Crystal Meadows, Kelsey Fautsch

Kristen Deonarine, Roberta McGuiney
Hilary Hunter, Dana Fiume
Jessica Krum, Kate Woffindin

Jessica Tramontazzi, Katlyn Castillo


https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=76209
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=52957
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=130795
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=161583
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=75081
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=49374
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=141143
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=95006
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=113068
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=193557
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=76627
https://www.avpamerica.com/VA-Volleyball-Player-Stats.aspx?ID=61166

2015 Women's Pro 5th-8th Natalie Smith, Lexi Kegerise

2015 Women's Pro 5th-8th Terri DelConte, Michelle Iafigliola
2015 Women's Pro 5th-8th Maria Scocca, Sadie Kessler

2015 Women's Pro 5th-8th Rachael Holehouse, Adriane McDivitt
2014 Women's Pro 1st Kristin Deonarine, Roberta McGuiney
2014 Women's Pro 2nd Sandra Montoya, Ingrid Carmona
2014 Women's Pro 3rd-4th Iris Santos, Aghnieszka Pregowska
2014 Women's Pro 3rd-4th Abra Rummel, Michelle lafigliola
2014 Women's Pro 5th-8th Terri DelConte, Camille Smith

2014 Women's Pro 5th-8th Faith Rohn, Rachael McGuiney

2014 Women's Pro 5th-8th Emily Carlin, Jody Jones

2014 Women's Pro 5th-8th Lauren Schmidt Bninski, Svetlana Simic
2013 Women's Pro 1st Svetlana Simic, Lauren Schmidt
2013 Women's Pro 2nd Abra Amwake, Michelle lafigliola
2013 Women's Pro 3rd-4th Sarah Camacho, Iris Santos

2013 Women's Pro 3rd-4th Sandra Montoya, Julie Marmolejos
2013 Women's Pro 5th-8th Jocelyn Nolen, Kristen Deonarine
2013 Women's Pro 5th-8th Agniezshka Pregowska, Roberta Holehouse
2013 Women's Pro 5th-8th Chynna Gehman, Brittany Harman
2013 Women's Pro 5th-8th Rose Burke, Jessica Crum

2012 Women's Pro 1st Svetlana Simic, Sandra Montoya
2012 Women's Pro 2nd Sarah Camacho, Iris Santos

2012 Women's Pro 3rd-4th Christina Birog, Kristin Buter

2012 Women's Pro 3rd-4th April Mellott, Melissa Appnel

2012 Women's Pro 5th-8th Yamari Padilaa, Danielle Gass

2012 Women's Pro 5th-8th Mackenzie Klespies, Cassie Klespies
2012 Women's Pro 5th-8th Jocelyn Nolen, Kristen Deonarine
2012 Women's Pro 5th-8th Angie Smith, Nina Camaioni

2011 Women's Pro 1st Nina Camaioni, Angie Smith

2011 Women's Pro 2nd Lori Barth, Kristen Carpenter

2011 Women's Pro 3rd-4th Becky Dietrich, Erin Martin

2011 Women's Pro 3rd-4th Aliona Cherkez, Kate Woffindin

2011 Women's Pro 5th-8th Kristen Decker, Jocelyn Decker

2011 Women's Pro 5th-8th Jody Jones, Jen Wanner

2011 Women's Pro 5th-8th Kim Pirisino, Jen Sangiacomo

2010 Women's Pro 1st Aleksandra Wolak, Iris Santos

2010 Women's Pro 2nd Jen Sangiacomo, Jen Mumbey

2010 Women's Pro 3rd-4th Rebecca Wieters, Kim Pirisino

2010 Women's Pro 3rd-4th Laryssa Mereszczak, Amy Hvitfeldtsen
2010 Women's Pro 5th-8th Nina Camaioni, Angie Smith

2010 Women's Pro 5th-8th Kristen Carpenter, Lori Barth

2010 Women's Pro 5th-8th Kate Woffindin, Julie Davis



2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007

2006

2006

2006

2005
2005

2001

1992
1992

1991

Women's

Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's

Women's

Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's

Women's

Women's
Women's
Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Pro

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

5th-8th

1st
2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th

1st
2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th

1st
2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th

1st

2nd

3rd-4th

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

Kristen Decker, Jocelyn Decker

Kristen Decker, Jocelyn Decker
Laura Gleason, Christi Kelsey
Melanie Dahl, Heidi Ford

Lauren Schmidt, Cameo Neeman
Jen Sangiacomo, Jenn Mumby
Larissa M., Cristina Moore

Christina Fernandez, Robin Bautista

Rebecca Wieters, Kim Pirisino

Cameo Neeman, Lauren Schmidt
Heidi Miller, Melanie Dahl
Rebecca Wieters, Kim Pirisino
Ashley Deneal, Jen Leone
Joceylon Decker, Kristen Decker
Kari Belin, Lauren Nussman
Jennifer Stewart, Amy Morris

Mandy Rogers, Mellisa Apprel

Kaleena Miller, Lauren Schmidt
Cameo Neeman, Laura Hutchinson
Kristen Decker, Jocelyn Decker

Colleen Smith, Christa Faras
Cameo Neeman, Laura Cook
Jocelyn Decker, Kristen Decker

Kaleena Miller, Emily Mansur

Camoe Neeman, Laura Cook

Christy Kelsey, Laura Gleason

Heidi Morse, Stephanie Lewis

Sara Brenner, Anne Traxler

Heidi Morse, Laura Higgins

Jen McClay, Kim Bond



