Women's Pro Winners: Pottstown Rumble Volleyball Tournament

2023	Women's Open	Pro	1st	Teegan Van Gunst, Aurora Davis
	Women's Open	Pro	2nd	Jessica Crum, Kelly Vieira
	Women's Open	Pro	3rd-4th	Jaidyn Blanchfield / Taylor Horsfall
	Women's Open	Pro	3rd-4th	Sydney Alvis / Maddy Kline
	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Sarah Wood, Ashley McGinn
	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Hailey Wolfe, Nevaeh Wolfe
	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Haley Kleespies, Chloee Kleespies
	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Ashley McGinn, Sarah Wood
	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Amy Jo Opsal, Kara Smith
	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Brianne Giangiobbe, Brittney Moyer
	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Maredith Devlin, Kendall Yount
	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Lauren Hess, Mary Tobin
	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Nicole Lott, Jenna Potts
	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Ricki Alex, Kristen Kane
	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Bri Barker, Denise De Vine
	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Cassaundra Kleespies, Haley Kleespies
2022	Women's Open	Pro	1st	Teegan Van Gunst, Aurora Davis
2022	Women's Open	Pro	2nd	Jessica Crum, Kelly Vieira
2022	Women's Open	Pro	3rd-4th	Bri Civiero, Denise De Vine
2022	Women's Open	Pro	3rd-4th	Sydney Drooker, Maddy Kline
2022	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Sarah Wood, Ashley McGinn
2022	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Hailey Wolfe, Nevaeh Wolfe
2022	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Haley Kleespies, Chloee Kleespies
2022	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Jaidyn Blanchfield, Jaelyn Keene
2022	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Cassaundra Kleespies, MacKenzie Kleespies
2022	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Lauren Hess, Rachel Hess
2022	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Carla Magdangal, karina almeda
2022	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Lauren Lubarski, Taylor Buckner- Warren
2022	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Lexi Morrow, Brittney Moyer
2022	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Melissa Rigo, Alycia Rackliffe
2022	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Autumn Jenkins , Jacklyn Baker
2022	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Cara Shultz, Coco Shultz
				Cara Shuitz, Coco Shuitz
2021	Women's Open	Pro	1st	Lydia Smith, Aurora Davis
2021	Women's Open	Pro	2nd	Katie Lindstrom, Megan Gebhard
2021	Women's Open	Pro	3rd-4th	Emily Hartong, Katie Spieler
2021	Women's Open	Pro	3rd-4th	Jessica Gaffney, Carly Kan
2021	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Jessica Crum, Kelly Vieira
2021	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Kimberly Hildreth, Sarah Schermerhorn
2021	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Chloee Kleespies, MacKenzie Kleespies
2021	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Maddy Kline, Nicole Lott
2021	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Sarah Wood, Ashley McGinn
2021	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Alexa Strange, Chelsea Rice

2021	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Victoria Dennis, Sasha Karelov
2021	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Jessica Tramontozzi , Autumn Jenkins
2021	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Melissa Rigo, Alexandra Stein
2021	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Lauren Hess, Rachel Hess
2021	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Mariana Molina, Lindsey Sparks
2021	Women's Open	Pro	9th-16th	Sydney Alvis, Jordyn Beans
2019	Women's Open	Pro	1st	Roberta McGuiney, Rachael Holehouse
2019	Women's Open	Pro	2nd	Mariana Molina, Chloe Kleespies
2019	Women's Open	Pro	3rd-4th	Cassaundra Kleespies, MacKenzie Kleespies
2019	Women's Open	Pro	3rd-4th	Jessica Crum, Kelly Vieira
2019	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	sam agostini, debbie schendel
2019	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Christy Jewett, Jamie Bredahl
2019	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Petra Duchoslavova, Alysson Henson
2019	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Rachel Aumann, Becca Roembke
2018	Women's Open	Pro	1st	Cassie Kleespies, Kenzie Kleespies
2018	Women's Open	Pro	2nd	Petra Duchoslavova, Stephanie Neville
2018	Women's Open	Pro	3rd-4th	Rachel Aumann, Brianna Neumeyer
2018	Women's Open	Pro	3rd-4th	Hadley Swartz, Bayleigh Hoffman
2018	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Renee Schultz, Cara Schultz
2018	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Katlyn Castillo, Rachael Holehouse
2018	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Lexi Kegerise, Debbie Schendel
2018	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Xuan Gao, Carsen Mata
	·			
2017	Women's Open	Pro	1st	Agnieszka Pregowska, Aleksandra Wachowicz
2017	Women's Open	Pro	2nd	Cassie Kleespies, Kenzie Kleespies
2017	Women's Open	Pro	3rd-4th	Sam Agostini, Debbie Schendel
2017	Women's Open	Pro	3rd-4th	Rachael Holehouse, Faith Visconti
2017	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Roberta McGuiney, Bayleigh Hoffman
2017	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Laura Avena, Alexandra Vajdova
2017	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Kayla Jeckell, Erin Harman
2017	Women's Open	Pro	5th-8th	Jocelyn Nolen, Kristen Deonarine
2016	Women's	Pro	1st	Dana Fiume, Hilary Hunter
2016	Women's	Pro	2nd	Kayleigh Hoffman, Hadley Swartz
2016	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Kayla Jeckell, Erin Harman
2016	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Faith Rohn, Rachael Holehouse
2016	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Maria Scocca, Sadie Kessler
2016	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Cassie Kleespies, Mackenzie Kleespies
2016	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Kat Castillo, Jess Tramontozzi
2016	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Crystal Meadows, Kelsey Fautsch
				•
2015	Women's	Pro	1st	Kristen Deonarine, Roberta McGuiney
2015	Women's	Pro	2nd	Hilary Hunter, Dana Fiume
2015	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Jessica Krum, Kate Woffindin
2015			3rd-4th	Jessica Tramontazzi, Katlyn Castillo
2013	Women's	Pro	31u- 4 111	Jessica Hamoniazzi, Ranyii Casiiilo

2015	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Natalie Smith, Lexi Kegerise
2015	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Terri DelConte, Michelle Iafigliola
2015	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Maria Scocca, Sadie Kessler
2015	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Rachael Holehouse, Adriane McDivitt
2014	Women's	Pro	1st	Kristin Deonarine, Roberta McGuiney
2014	Women's	Pro	2nd	Sandra Montoya, Ingrid Carmona
2014	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Iris Santos, Aghnieszka Pregowska
2014	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Abra Rummel, Michelle Iafigliola
2014	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Terri DelConte, Camille Smith
2014	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Faith Rohn, Rachael McGuiney
2014	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Emily Carlin, Jody Jones
2014	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Lauren Schmidt Bninski, Svetlana Simic
2013	Women's	Pro	1st	Svetlana Simic, Lauren Schmidt
2013	Women's	Pro	2nd	Abra Amwake, Michelle Iafigliola
2013	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Sarah Camacho, Iris Santos
2013	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Sandra Montoya, Julie Marmolejos
2013	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Jocelyn Nolen, Kristen Deonarine
2013	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Agniezshka Pregowska, Roberta Holehouse
2013	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Chynna Gehman, Brittany Harman
2013	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Rose Burke, Jessica Crum
2012	Women's	Pro	1st	Svetlana Simic, Sandra Montoya
2012	Women's	Pro	2nd	Sarah Camacho, Iris Santos
2012	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Christina Birog, Kristin Buter
2012	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	April Mellott, Melissa Appnel
2012	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Yamari Padilaa, Danielle Gass
2012	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Mackenzie Klespies, Cassie Klespies
2012	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Jocelyn Nolen, Kristen Deonarine
2012	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Angie Smith, Nina Camaioni
2011	Women's	Pro	1st	Nina Camaioni, Angie Smith
2011	Women's	Pro	2nd	Lori Barth, Kristen Carpenter
2011	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Becky Dietrich, Erin Martin
2011	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Aliona Cherkez, Kate Woffindin
2011	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Kristen Decker, Jocelyn Decker
2011	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Jody Jones, Jen Wanner
2011	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Kim Pirisino, Jen Sangiacomo
2010	Women's	Pro	1st	Aleksandra Wolak, Iris Santos
2010	Women's	Pro	2nd	Jen Sangiacomo, Jen Mumbey
2010	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Rebecca Wieters, Kim Pirisino
2010	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Laryssa Mereszczak, Amy Hvitfeldtsen
2010	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Nina Camaioni, Angie Smith
2010	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Kristen Carpenter, Lori Barth
2010	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Kate Woffindin, Julie Davis

2010	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Kristen Decker, Jocelyn Decker	
2009	Women's	Pro	1st	Kristen Decker, Jocelyn Decker	
2009	Women's	Pro	2nd	Laura Gleason, Christi Kelsey	
2009	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Melanie Dahl, Heidi Ford	
2009	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Lauren Schmidt, Cameo Neeman	
2009	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Jen Sangiacomo, Jenn Mumby	
2009	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Larissa M., Cristina Moore	
2009	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Christina Fernandez, Robin Bautista	
2009	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Rebecca Wieters, Kim Pirisino	
2008	Women's	Pro	1st	Cameo Neeman, Lauren Schmidt	
2008	Women's	Pro	2nd	Heidi Miller, Melanie Dahl	
2008	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Rebecca Wieters, Kim Pirisino	
2008	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Ashley Deneal, Jen Leone	
2008	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Joceylon Decker, Kristen Decker	
2008	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Kari Belin, Lauren Nussman	
2008	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Jennifer Stewart, Amy Morris	
2008	Women's	Pro	5th-8th	Mandy Rogers, Mellisa Apprel	
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
2007	Women's	Pro	1st	Kaleena Miller, Lauren Schmidt	
2007	Women's	Pro	2nd	Cameo Neeman, Laura Hutchinson	
2007	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Kristen Decker, Jocelyn Decker	
2007	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Colleen Smith, Christa Faras	
2006	Women's	Pro	1st	Cameo Neeman, Laura Cook	
2006	Women's	Pro	2nd	Jocelyn Decker, Kristen Decker	
2006	Women's	Pro	3rd-4th	Kaleena Miller, Emily Mansur	
2005	Women's	Pro	1st	Camoe Neeman, Laura Cook	
2005	Women's	Pro	2nd	Christy Kelsey, Laura Gleason	
2001	Women's	Pro	1st	Heidi Morse, Stephanie Lewis	
1992	Women's	Pro	1st	Sara Brenner, Anne Traxler	
1992	Women's	Pro	2nd	Heidi Morse, Laura Higgins	
1991	Women's	Pro	1st	Jen McClay, Kim Bond	
				•	